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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Prosvetova Stanislava UKR   -14 F 2,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/14.25   853,93 
2   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -14 F 5,25/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   792,13 
3   Rybak Iryna UKR   -14 F 2,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   730,34 
4   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   -14 F 2,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/16.00   719,10 
5   Maksimenkova Sofia UKR   -14 F 2,00/55/13.00 0,00/55/16.00   853,93 
6   Novikova Maria RUS   -14 F 2,50/55/18.25   460,67 
7   Belskaya Maryia BLR   -14 F 0,50/52   280,90 
8   Kozelskaya Mariya BLR   -14 F 4,50/46   101,12 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Samoilov Alexander UKR   -14 M 1,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00   787,23 
2   Petrenko Stefan BLR   -14 M 4,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   606,38 
3   Filaretov Damir UKR   -14 M 1,50/55/16.00 1,00/55/16.00   414,89 
4   Zhilizki Stanislav BLR   -14 M 0,00/49 3,00/55/18.25   319,15 
5   Zhirkov Ivan RUS   -14 M 3,50/49 2,00/49   74,47 
6   Straltsou Ilya BLR   -14 M 1,00/46    

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Leshchanka Maryia BLR   -17 F 2,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   886,36 
2   Ivlyushkina Olga UKR   -17 F 4,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00   772,73 
3   Kuzmenko Ksenia UKR   -17 F 2,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25   727,27 
4   Petskova Iryna BLR   -17 F 4,50/55/16.00 2,50/55/14.25   602,27 
5   Mednikova Polina RUS   -17 F 0,00/55/14.25 2,50/49   545,45 
6   Zhirkova Polina RUS   -17 F 0,00/55/16.00   409,09 
7   Kolondaeva Evgenia RUS   -17 F 3,00/55/18.25   340,91 
8   Kolesnikova Veronika RUS   -17 F 3,50/46    

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR   -17 M 4,00/58/12.00 3,50/58/13.00   784,31 
2   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   -17 M 4,00/49 2,00/52   39,22 
3   Lipatov Sergey RUS   -17 M 2,00/58/14.25 1,50/52   509,80 
4   Presnov Nikita RUS   -17 M 2,00/49 1,00/52   19,61 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Shevkunova Alisa RUS   Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 5,00/55/11.25   813,95 
2   Dymant Iryna BLR   Ope F 3,00/55/11.25 5,00/55/12.00   767,44 
3   Turets Irina BLR   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00   651,16 
4   Kovalenko Anna RUS   Ope F 5,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/12.00   639,53 
5   Komarova Ksenia RUS   Ope F 5,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/12.00   627,91 
6   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   627,91 
7   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 4,50/55/13.00   523,26 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

8   Pavlova Olga BLR   Ope F 3,50/55/13.00   500,00 
9   Perepelova Alena RUS   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00   465,12 

10   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25   325,58 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kazlowski Alexander BLR   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 5,00/58/12.00   673,47 
2   Papkou Andrei BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 4,50/58/12.00   581,63 
3   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 5,25/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00   596,94 
4   Mistryukov Alexander RUS   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/12.00   653,06 
5   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 4,00/58/13.00   540,82 
6   Purosau Mikhail BLR   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00   448,98 
7   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS   Ope M 0,50/55/18.25    

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Linkov Sergey RUS   35+ M 3,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   603,17 
2   Gorshcharuk Dmitry RUS   35+ M 2,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   523,81 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Zhitlovski Mikhail RUS   55+ M 3,00/49 3,50/46   173,08 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Politova Varvara RUS   -14 F 4030 4910   746,20 
2   Prosvetova Stanislava UKR   -14 F 4930 4320   749,24 
3   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   -14 F 4750 3720   721,88 
4   Rybak Iryna UKR   -14 F 5330 3700   810,03 
5   Maksimenkova Sofia UKR   -14 F 5200 3090   790,27 
6   Timofeeva Julia RUS   -14 F 2930 2500   445,29 
7   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -14 F 2930 2480   445,29 
8   Groznova Olga RUS   -14 F 2420 1810   367,78 
9   Vinokurova Eva RUS   -14 F 1500   227,96 

10   Dobzhevich Elizaveta RUS   -14 F 1320   200,61 
11   Nikolaeva Anna RUS   -14 F 1080   164,13 
12   Belskaya Maryia BLR   -14 F 1030   156,53 
13   Kozelskaya Mariya BLR   -14 F 850   129,18 
14   Novikova Maria RUS   -14 F 260   39,51 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Samoilov Alexander UKR   -14 M 2860 6250   782,23 
2   Filaretov Damir UKR   -14 M 4620 4620   578,22 
3   Churakov Danila RUS   -14 M 2900 3390   424,28 
4   Zhirkov Ivan RUS   -14 M 2710 2780   347,93 
5   Petrenko Stefan BLR   -14 M 2460 2740   342,93 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

6   Straltsou Ilya BLR   -14 M 2380   297,87 
7   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   -14 M 1850   231,54 
8   Zhilizki Stanislav BLR   -14 M 1490   186,48 
9   Sheleshnev Timofey RUS   -14 M 300   37,55 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ivlyushkina Olga UKR   -17 F 4230 4930   563,43 
2   Kuzmenko Ksenia UKR   -17 F 4780 4490   546,29 
3   Zhirkova Polina RUS   -17 F 4030 4350   497,14 
4   Petskova Iryna BLR   -17 F 2940 3000   342,86 
5   Ivashneva Victoria RUS   -17 F 4130 1230   472,00 
6   Kolesnikova Veronika RUS   -17 F 1080   123,43 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR   -17 M 9270 8970   882,02 
2   Presnov Nikita RUS   -17 M 2610 2710   257,85 
3   Holopov Valeriy RUS   -17 M 3510 2120   333,97 
4   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   -17 M 2170 2100   206,47 
5   Lipatov Sergey RUS   -17 M 4400 1180   418,65 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Churakova Tatiana RUS   Ope F 7530 7440   877,62 
2   Pavlova Olga BLR   Ope F 3810 3990   465,03 
3   Delina Veronika RUS   Ope F 3800 2990   442,89 
4   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 4210 2730   490,68 
5   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 3340 1820   389,28 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 9530 10180   871,58 
2   Purosau Mikhail BLR   Ope M 3230 6270   536,82 
3   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 5300 4340   453,77 
4   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 4950 4110   423,80 
5   Papkou Andrei BLR   Ope M 4620 1780   395,55 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Maksimenkova Sofia UKR   -14 F 30,4m 32,0m   950,57 
2   Prosvetova Stanislava UKR   -14 F 26,8m 26,8m   752,85 
3   Rybak Iryna UKR   -14 F 23,2m 24,2m   653,99 
4   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -14 F 22,6m 23,3m   619,77 
5   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   -14 F 21,6m 21,5m   555,13 
6   Novikova Maria RUS   -14 F 17,1m   384,03 
7   Belskaya Maryia BLR   -14 F 12,3m   201,52 
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Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Samoilov Alexander UKR   -14 M 36,4m 37,6m   821,43 
2   Petrenko Stefan BLR   -14 M 31,6m 33,8m   708,33 
3   Filaretov Damir UKR   -14 M 16,7m 16,8m   202,38 
4   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   -14 M 17,6m 16,7m   226,19 
5   Straltsou Ilya BLR   -14 M 0,00m    

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ivlyushkina Olga UKR   -17 F 32,5m 35,2m   746,03 
2   Petskova Iryna BLR   -17 F 34,0m 32,9m   714,29 
3   Zhirkova Polina RUS   -17 F 30,4m 29,3m   619,05 
4   Kuzmenko Ksenia UKR   -17 F 25,7m 24,9m   494,71 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Arefiev Egor RUS   -17 M 48,8m 49,9m   921,48 
2   Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR   -17 M 41,3m 48,0m   877,60 
3   Lipatov Sergey RUS   -17 M 29,3m 31,5m   496,54 
4   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   -17 M 17,7m 17,4m   177,83 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Turets Irina BLR   Ope F 44,9m 43,0m   832,84 
2   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 42,8m 42,7m   770,15 
3   Pavlova Olga BLR   Ope F 39,9m 39,3m   683,58 
4   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 34,6m 34,6m   525,37 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 54,8m 58,6m   785,05 
2   Papkou Andrei BLR   Ope M 43,5m 43,9m   441,59 
3   Ovchinnikov Gleb RUS   Ope M 41,8m 43,3m   427,57 
4   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 41,6m 41,4m   387,85 
5   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS   Ope M 48,7m   553,74 
6   Purosau Mikhail BLR   Ope M 35,8m   252,34 
7   Groznov Nikita RUS   Ope M 25,4m   9,35 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Maksimenkova Sofia UKR   -14 F 853,93  790,27  950,57  2594,77 
2   Prosvetova Stanislava UKR   -14 F 853,93  749,24  752,85  2356,02 
3   Rybak Iryna UKR   -14 F 730,34  810,03  653,99  2194,36 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

4   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   -14 F 719,10  721,88  555,13  1996,11 
5   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -14 F 792,13  445,29  619,77  1857,19 
6   Novikova Maria RUS   -14 F 460,67  39,51  384,03  884,21 
7   Belskaya Maryia BLR   -14 F 280,90  156,53  201,52  638,95 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Samoilov Alexander UKR   -14 M 787,23  782,23  821,43  2390,89 
2   Petrenko Stefan BLR   -14 M 606,38  342,93  708,33  1657,64 
3   Filaretov Damir UKR   -14 M 414,89  578,22  202,38  1195,49 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ivlyushkina Olga UKR   -17 F 772,73  563,43  746,03  2082,19 
2   Kuzmenko Ksenia UKR   -17 F 727,27  546,29  494,71  1768,27 
3   Petskova Iryna BLR   -17 F 602,27  342,86  714,29  1659,42 
4   Zhirkova Polina RUS   -17 F 409,09  497,14  619,05  1525,28 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR   -17 M 784,31  882,02  877,60  2543,93 
2   Lipatov Sergey RUS   -17 M 509,80  418,65  496,54  1424,99 
3   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   -17 M 39,22  206,47  177,83  423,52 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Pavlova Olga BLR   Ope F 500,00  465,03  683,58  1648,61 
2   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 523,26  490,68  525,37  1539,31 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 596,94  871,58  785,05  2253,57 
2   Papkou Andrei BLR   Ope M 581,63  395,55  441,59  1418,77 
3   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 540,82  423,80  387,85  1352,47 
4   Purosau Mikhail BLR   Ope M 448,98  536,82  252,34  1238,14 

Chief Judge
Padalyak Michail

Homologator
Gorscharuk Dmitry

Scorer
Simonov Sergey


